Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Winter 2022/2023

TC Treis ( 12367)
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Anlage
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991 j.schneider-1968@gmx.de

Hallenadresse
Am Laach 19, 56253 Treis-Karden
T 02672-7991

Sportwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Reding-Schauster, Tanja
T 0160 6802373 tanja.schauster@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in
Gietzen, Walter
T 02671 3453 wgietzen@t-online.de
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Herren 2er 1

MF: Kai Thénnes
m 01714711059; kaithoennes@gmx.de
Herren 2er 2

MF: Michael Knaup; T 02672 910211

knuppe@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Reuter, Manfred
Jeschke, Konrad
Thoénnes, Kai
Kabelitz, Jorg
Otto, Hans-Peter
Reuter, Marius
Knaup, Michael
Schauster, Luis
Knaup, Max
Beitzel, Finjas
Weyh, Bertram
Blotzki, Frank
Dehren, Peter
Franzen, Jurgen

ID-Nr.|Jg.
15750431
14950153
17753096
17854350
15751294
19411633
17004183
10754061
10052681
10563167
16405620
16904627
16805000
16004912

LK DR Info
LK10,8
LK13,7
LK15,6
LK15,7
LK17,6
LK18,4
LK19,6
LK19,7
LK20,8
LK21,2
LK22,6
LK23,1
LK23,3
LK23,9
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